1800mattress.com

1000 SOUTH OYSTER BAY RD

HICKSVILLE NY 11801

1-800-MATTRES (1-800-628-8737)

BILLED TO
ERICE GORDON/LS

6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B3
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802

CUSTOMER CODE: KENS520338

QTY STYLE
SF45435/0LPS
SF27424M10LE
SF45435/0MAT
SF45435/0LPS
SF2742410LE
SF45435/0MAT
SF45435/0LPS
SF27424M10LE
SF45435/0MAT
HHQ45R
STPLUSE/D
STPLUSS/D
STPLUSS/D
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SUB TOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION SET PRICE EXT.

SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN LP SET
STEARNS & FOSTER QN LP BOX
SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN MAT
SF NEWGATE LXF EPT QN LP SET
STEARNS & FOSTER QN LP BOX
SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN MAT
SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN LP SET
STEARNS & FOSTER QN LP BOX
SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN MAT
FULL/QUEEN FRAME W/WHEELS
QUEEN MATT PRO (FITS UP TG 22")
QUEEN MATT PRO (FITS UP TO 22"
QUEEN MATT PRO (FITS UP TO 22"

*** SALES INVOICE ***
1213061 XQJJ

SHIP TO

BRICE GORDON/LS

6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B3
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802

PRICE

1,259.00
302.16
956.84
1,259.00
302.16
956.84
1,259.00
302.16
956.84
49.99
42.99
42.99
42.99

3.955.96
276.92
4,232.88

ALL ITEMS MADE IN THE USA EXCEPT FOR STYLE STPLUS5/0 THEY WERE MADE IN CHINA,

EFTA00583626



