

1800mattress.com
1000 SOUTH OYSTER BAY RD
HICKSVILLE NY 11801
1-800-MATTRES (1-800-628-8737)

*** SALES INVOICE ***
1213061XQJJ

BILLED TO
BRICE GORDON/LSJ
6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B3
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802

SHIP TO
BRICE GORDON/LSJ
6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B3
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802

CUSTOMER CODE: KENSS20338

QTY	STYLE	DESCRIPTION SET PRICE EXT.	PRICE
1	SF45435/0LPS	SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN LP SET	1,259.00
1	SF27424/10LB	STEARNS & FOSTER QN LP BOX	302.16
1	SF45435/0MAT	SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN MAT	956.84
1	SF45435/0LPS	SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN LP SET	1,259.00
1	SF27424/10LB	STEARNS & FOSTER QN LP BOX	302.16
1	SF45435/0MAT	SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN MAT	956.84
1	SF45435/0LPS	SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN LP SET	1,259.00
1	SF27424/10LB	STEARNS & FOSTER QN LP BOX	302.16
1	SF45435/0MAT	SF NEWGATE LXP EPT QN MAT	956.84
1	HHQ45R	FULL/QUEEN FRAME W/WHEELS	49.99
1	STPLUS5/0	QUEEN MATT PRO (FITS UP TO 22")	42.99
1	STPLUS5/0	QUEEN MATT PRO (FITS UP TO 22")	42.99
1	STPLUS5/0	QUEEN MATT PRO (FITS UP TO 22")	42.99
SUB TOTAL			3,955.96
TAX			276.92
TOTAL			4,232.88

ALL ITEMS MADE IN THE USA EXCEPT FOR STYLE STPLUS5/0 THEY WERE MADE IN CHINA